
TWILIGHT SPECIAL!
Starting at 3pm EVERY DAY

pay one price and golf until dark!

WEEKDAYS $19.99

WEEKENDS $24.99

Includes Power Cart!
Not valid for leagues or group bookings.

Season Pass Rates
His & Hers Pass  $467.00 each

Single Adult Pass   $547.00

Senior His & Hers Pass $417.00  each

Senior Pass    $487.00

Buddy Pass      $487.00 each

Junior Pass (17 and under )  $197.00

Family Pass    $997.00

Twilight & ½ Cart*  $450.00

Payment Plans Available.  *Twilight Starts At 3 pm.

Green Fees   Adult        Jr./Sr.**

Weekday 9 Hole $17.97 $15.97

                add Back 9 $  8.97  $   8.97

Weekend 9 Hole $20.97 $19.97

                add Back 9 $   9.97 $   9.97

           **Jr. 17 and under - Sr. 55+

Annual Power Cart Rental $250.00 each

Club Rentals $8.00

Pull Cart Rentals $3.50

 

Tournament Pricing
Please visit our website for
current tournament pricing.

www.golfparkresort.com

2019 Season Passes & Green Fees

Girouxsalem Golf & Country Club      Email  info@golfparkresort.com      Phone 204-326-5722

An advanced golfers delight!

www.golfparkresort.com

BONUS OFFER!!
Every Girouxsalem Member can add a Ridgewood South 
Membership to their account for ONLY $50.00!!

Applicable taxes apply.



2019 Season Passes
Green Fees &

Campground Info

Ridgewood South Golf Course & Campground      Email  info@golfparkresort.com       Phone 204-326-6225
*Applicable taxes apply.

“Think family golf, think Ridgewood South!”

www.golfparkresort.com

This is a 9 hole, par 3 golf course, perfect for 
beginners and all families wishing to spend 
time together enjoying the great outdoors!

Hydro, Water, Sewer • Washrooms • Hot Showers • Laundry • Private,Treed Lots • Grass Tenting Sites

Seasonal
 Camping

Starting 
at

$1649
.00

CAMPGROUND RATES    

Season Pass Rates
Special Family Pass  $388.00

Senior Couple Pass  $288.00

Adult Couple Pass   $347.00

Senior Pass    $188.00

Adult Pass    $247.00

Junior Pass    $  99.97

Payment Plans Available.

Daily Rates         Weekday         Weekend
9 Holes Adult  $12.97   $14.97

9 Holes Jr/Sr  $10.97   $12.97

Play Additional 9 Holes: Weekdays $4.00  •  Weekends $5.00

Rentals: Golf Clubs $4.50  •  Pull Carts $3.00

17 and under or 55+

Fully Serviced 30 Amp Sites
Weekly $234.00    Monthly $667.00    Seasonal $1649.00

Fully Serviced 50 Amp (30&20)
Weekly $244.00    Monthly $787.00    Seasonal $2099.00

Fully Serviced 70 Amp (50&20)
Weekly $247.00    Monthly $797.00    Seasonal $2399.00

Nightly Rates: Fully Serviced $35.97 • Un-Serviced $19.97

F
Weekly 

Ful
Weekly 

For tournament pricing, visit our website at golfparkresort.com.

$2 - 9 Holes Golf
$2 - Power Cart*

$2 - Hot Dog
$2 - Drink
*Per person / 9 holes


